
                                                                            COLORADO DRIVING SOCIETY 2024 CALENDAR
Date/Time Event Location Contact Info

Thur 4-Jan NWSS parade Denver Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Thur 11-JAN
 6pm

Board Meeting - Selection of Officers Conference Call Kelly Stanton 719-629-6899

Thur-Sun Jan 19-23 Draft Horse, Mule & Draft show, NWSS NWSS NWSS

Thur 8-Feb Board Meeting and General Membership Meeting 
- Topic: Barn Safety by Al Senzamici

Firehouse/Zoom Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sun 11-FEB, 10am Indoor Derby Drive #1 and Cones Driving Clinic 
with Al Senzamici RESCHEDULED TO MAR 10

Messer Arena, Kiowa CO Al Senzamici 719.421.6463 Timmie 
Cunningham 720.318.1133

Wed 21-FEB 11am Broadmoor Penrose Carriage Museum Tour 
followed by Lunch at Edelweiss (RSVP ONLY)

Broadmoor Carriage 
Museum Colorado 
Springs

Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Sat 2-Mar 10am Whip Handling and Harness Cleaning - Potluck 
Lunch

Franktown Firestation at 
Bayou Gulch station

Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Sun 10-Mar Indoor Derby Drive #2 and Obstacle Driving Clinic 
with Al Senzamici RESCHEDULED TO APR 28

Messer Arena, Kiowa CO Al Senzamici 719.421.6463 Timmie 
Cunningham 720.318.1133

Sat 23-Mar Easter Egg Hunt Salisbury park Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sun 24-Mar Easter Egg Hunt snow date Salisbury park

Sun 7-Apr Colorado Indoor Driving Derby Series #2 & 
Marathon Obstacle Driving Strategies Clinic with Al 
Senzamici

Messer Arena, Kiowa CO Al Senzamici 719.421.6463 Timmie 
Cunningham 720.318.1133

Thur 11-Apr Board Meeting, General membership Meeting - 
Topic: TBD

Franktown 
Firehouse/Zoom

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Fri-Sat 19-20 APR Troyer Auction Adams Cnty Fairground Troyerauction.com

Sun 28-Apr Colorado Indoor Driving Derby Series #3 Messer Arena, Kiowa CO Al Senzamici 719.421.6463 Timmie 
Cunningham 720.318.1133

Sat/Sun 4-5 May Long lining with Joe Johnson Sandy Clayton's Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Sat 1-Jun Sporting Day of Traditional Driving Thistle Hill Farm Erik and Mary Jensen

Sun 2-Jun Sporting Day of Traditional Driving Rain Date Thistle Hill Farm Erik and Mary Jensen

Sat 8-Jun Elizabeth Stampede Parade Elizabeth Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Sat 22-Jun

Cones Training and General Membership Meeting 
- Parker Trailers - Trailer Maintenance

Salisbury Al/Kelly/Ingo

Sat 13-Jul Obstacle Playday Bayou Gulch Park Ingo/Kelly/

Thur 8-Aug
Board Meeting and General Membership Meeting- 
Topic: Helmets and Vests Franktown Firehouse

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

23-25 Aug Colorado CDE and CT Colorado Horse Park Erik Jensen 303-886-5555

Fri-Sun 6-8SEP Villa Louis Prarie Du Chen, WI www.carriageclassic.com

Sat 21-Sep Fun drive at Terri's Terri Miller's place Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Fri-Sat 4-5OCT Troyer Auction Brighton CO Troyerauction.com

Thur
Oct 10, 6pm, 

7pm
Board Meeting and General Membership Meeting- 
Topic TBD

Franktown 
Firehouse/Zoom

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat 5-Oct Blue Jeans Games Salisbury Park Susie Haszelbart 303-882-2462

Sat 26-Oct Halloween Drive Salisbury Park Nissa Maldonado 720-479-6842

Sat 2-Nov Planning Meeting
Franktown 
Firehouse/Zoom

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat 16-Nov Turkey Hunt Salisbury Park Susie Haszelbart 303-882-2462

Sat 7-Dec Parker Christmas Parade Parker CO

Sun 8-Dec Christmas Party
Franktown 
Firehouse/Zoom

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

http://www.carriageclassic.com/
http://troyerauction.com/





